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Men’s and Women’s Volleyball 



 

P-2 – Match Results 
Competition   
Round/Pool  Type  

 

 
 

 
Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

 

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

        
        
Duration       

 

 

Referees:   
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I II III IV V Pts No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
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Block 
(BLO) 
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 Best Scorers  
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1st  
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Remarks 
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(C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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Women's Volleyball 31st SEA GAMES 2021
Preliminary/- Women

7 17 May 2022
HA LONG, VIETNAM
QUANG NINH-DAI YEN GYM (200 spectators)
Start: 11:00 End: 13:01 Total: 02:01 hrs 

PHI
INA

1
3

23
25

25
21

15
25

20
25

83
96

0:29 0:28 0:25 0:30 1:52

R1: ANG CHUAH HIN [MAS] R2: MONTREE BOONTRONGTHAM [THA]

PHI-Philippines INA-Indonesia

1 NEGRITO Kyle Angela  [S] 1 3
2 (C) MARANO Abigail  [MB] 4 3
3 SANTIAGO Alyja Daphne [MB] 4 4 3 4
5 MACANDILI Dawn Nicole  [L] L L L L
6 MOLINA Frances Xinia [OH] 2 4
7 PAAT Myelene [OP]
8 ARADO Kathleen Faith  [L] L L L L

10 BARON Mary Joy  [MB]
13 PALOMATA Dell  [MB] 3
15 VALDEZ  Alyssa  [OH] 3 3 1 3
18 MENESES Marivic Velaine  [MB]
20 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae [OP] 6 6 1 3
28 GALANZA Jessica Margarett [OH] 2 3
32 TOLENADA Iris Janelle  [S]

4
7

15

6

3
10

16
5

19 20 11 16 66

4 5 4 4 17

1 NANDITA AYU Salsabila [OP] 1 2
2 RATRI Wulandari [OH] 3 1 5
3 MEGAWATI HANGESTRI Pertiwi [OP] 11 6 7 4
6 YOLANA BHETA Pangestika [S] 1
7 (C) AMALIA FAJRINA Nabila [OH] 4 2 4
8 TISYA AMALLYA Putri [S]
9 ARSELA NUARI Purnama [OH]

11 SHINTIA ALLIVA Mauludina [MB] 1 3
14 DITA Azizah [L] L L L L
15 YOLLA Yuliana [OP] 1
17 WILDA SITI NURFADHILAH Sugandi [MB]2 1 5 6
20 SHELLA BERNADETHA Onnan [MB] 1

3
9

28
1

10

4

1
14
1

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

23 14 17 17 71
2 7 8 8 25

JORGE DE BRITO
ARTHUR ODJIE MAMON

Risco Herlambang Matulesy
Muhamad Alim Suseno

PHI-Philippines INA-Indonesia

12
11
10
54

25
28
27

141

3 SANTIAGO Alyja Daphne
20 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae
15 VALDEZ  Alyssa 

4
2
1
7

23
23
10

117

20 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae
3 SANTIAGO Alyja Daphne
1 NEGRITO Kyle Angela 

2
1
1
5

17
11
10
84

1 NEGRITO Kyle Angela 
3 SANTIAGO Alyja Daphne

20 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae

27
12
10
65

48
19
28

145

3 MEGAWATI HANGESTRI Pertiwi
17 WILDA SITI NURFADHILAH Sugandi

7 AMALIA FAJRINA Nabila

2
1

3

41
7

22
122

17 WILDA SITI NURFADHILAH Sugandi
3 MEGAWATI HANGESTRI Pertiwi

11 SHINTIA ALLIVA Mauludina

1
1
1
3

17
9
8

95

20 SHELLA BERNADETHA Onnan
2 RATRI Wulandari

11 SHINTIA ALLIVA Mauludina

17 25

83 66 342 96 71 362

PHI-Philippines INA-Indonesia

20 TOLENTINO Katrina Mae
3 SANTIAGO Alyja Daphne

15 VALDEZ  Alyssa 

11
12
10

4
2

1
1

16
15
10

3 MEGAWATI HANGESTRI Pertiwi
17 WILDA SITI NURFADHILAH Sugandi

7 AMALIA FAJRINA Nabila

27
12
10

1
2

28
14
10



P-2 – Match Results 
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Round/Pool  Type  
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Hall:  
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I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
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1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
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1st  
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Total 

Won 
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Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
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nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts nn Substitution / nn pts (C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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Men's Volleyball 31st SEA GAMES 2021
Preliminary/Pool A Men

7 17 May 2022
HA LONG, VIETNAM
QUANG NINH-DAI YEN GYM (1,500 spectators)
Start: 14:00 End: 14:58 Total: 00:58 hrs 

MAS
INA

0
3

12
25

11
25

13
25

36
75

0:18 0:17 0:17 0:52

R1: JOSE GARY T.JAMILI [PHI] R2: LEUNG, Yin Yan [HKG]

MAS-Malaysia INA-Indonesia

1 (C) A/L RAMU Ranjit [OH] 3
2 KONG JIA MING Kish [MB] 2
3 CHIONG Siaw Kit [MB] 2 2
4 AK ROBERT Elvin [OP] 1
5 LIM Soo Yuee [OP] 1
6 LAU YI JEN Vincent [MB] 1
7 MOH Heng Wei [S] 1
8 WONG Huan Xiong [OH] 1 2
9 BIN MOHD ZOKRI Mohd Aizzat [L] L

10 MATHIVANAN Danesh [MB]
11 LING Sieng Han [L] L L L
12 KONG Wai Kit [MB] 3 1
13 SIAH LIANG HOE Lester [S]
14 YEE Jie En [OH] 1

3
2
4
1
1
1
1
3

4

1

10 5 6 21

2 6 7 15

1 RENDY FEBRIANT  Tamamilang [OH] 3 6
3 SIGIT Ardian [OH]
6 MUHAMMAD Malizi [MB] 4 1 1
7 DAFFA NAUFAL Mauluddani [MB] 1 2 6
9 YUDA MARDIANSYAH Putra [MB]

10 HERNANDA Zulfi [MB] 3
11 DIMAS Saputra [OP] 1 5 5
12 RIVAN Nurmulki [OP] 5
13 IRPAN  [L] L L L
14 FARHAN Halim [OH] 3 4 2
15 DIO  Zulfikri [S] 2 3
18 (C) NIZAR Julfikar [S]
19 FAHREZA RAKHA Abhinaya [L] L L L
21 DONI Haryono [OH] 2

9

6
9

3
11
5

9
5

2

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

19 17 23 59
6 8 2 16

PHILIP TEO CHIT BOON
WONG SHOOU JANG

Jiang Jie
Sigit Ari Widodo

MAS-Malaysia INA-Indonesia

4
3
3

19

4
15
11
56

12 KONG Wai Kit
1 A/L RAMU Ranjit
8 WONG Huan Xiong

1
1

2

11
3

13
59

3 CHIONG Siaw Kit
2 KONG JIA MING Kish

12 KONG Wai Kit

0

6
5
5

37

1 A/L RAMU Ranjit
7 MOH Heng Wei
8 WONG Huan Xiong

11
8
6

41

15
10
8

58

11 DIMAS Saputra
1 RENDY FEBRIANT  Tamamilang
7 DAFFA NAUFAL Mauluddani

3
3
2

10

12
9
6

47

6 MUHAMMAD Malizi
7 DAFFA NAUFAL Mauluddani

14 FARHAN Halim

3
2
2
8

16
12
6

74

15 DIO  Zulfikri
14 FARHAN Halim
12 RIVAN Nurmulki

15 16

36 21 152 75 59 179

MAS-Malaysia INA-Indonesia

3 CHIONG Siaw Kit
12 KONG Wai Kit

1 A/L RAMU Ranjit

3
4
3

1 4
4
3

11 DIMAS Saputra
1 RENDY FEBRIANT  Tamamilang
7 DAFFA NAUFAL Mauluddani

11
8
6 3

1
11
9
9
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Women's Volleyball 31st SEA GAMES 2021
Preliminary/- Women

8 17 May 2022
HA LONG, VIETNAM
QUANG NINH-DAI YEN GYM (5,000 spectators)
Start: 17:00 End: 18:48 Total: 01:48 hrs 

VIE
THA

1
3

18
25

25
14

17
25

23
25

83
89

0:24 0:23 0:24 0:28 1:39

R1: PHYO THU AUNG [MYA] R2: AHMAD FAISAL BIN KASIM [MAS]

VIE-Vietnam THA-Thailand

1 LE Thi Thanh Lien  [L] L L L L
3 (C) TRAN  Thi Thanh Thuy  [OH] 6 4 8 3
6 NGUYEN  Thi Uyen  [OH] 3 2 3 2
7 PHAM  Thi Nguyet Anh  [OP]
8 TRAN  Viet Huong  [MB]
9 TRAN  Thi Bich Thuy  [MB] 1 1 1 2

10 NGUYEN  Thi Bich Tuyen  [OP] 11
11 HOANG  Thi Kieu Trinh  [OP] 2 7 2
12 NGUYEN  Thu Hoai  [S]
15 NGUYEN  Thi Trinh  [MB] 2 2
16 DINH  Thi Thuy  [OH]
18 LUU  Thi Hue  [MB] 1
19 DOAN  Thi Lam Oanh  [S] 2 1
22 NGUYEN  Thi Kim Lien  [L] L

21
10

5
11
11

4

1
3

16 17 14 19 66

2 8 3 4 17

1 SRITHONG Wipawee [OH]
2 PANNOY Piyanut [L] L L L L
3 (C) GUEDPARD Pornpun [S]
4 NUEKJANG Thatdao [MB] 3 4 2
6 THIPACHOT Kannika [OH]
9 BUNDASAK Jarasporn [MB]

12 BAMRUNGSUK Hattaya [MB] 1 2 4
14 CHUEWULIM Sutadta [OH]
16 KOKRAM Pimpichaya [OP] 3 5 3
18 KONGYOT Ajcharaporn [OP] 3 4 5 4
19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on [OH] 9 5 8 7
20 PAIROJ Supattra [L] L L L L
23 MANAKIJ Sirima [S]
24 BOONLERT Tichakorn [MB]

9

7

11
16
29

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

19 11 22 20 72
6 3 3 5 17

THAI THANH TUNG
LE THAI BINH

DANAI SRIWACHARAMAYTAKUL
CHAMNAN DOKMAI

VIE-Vietnam THA-Thailand

19
11
8

52

40
16
21

130

3 TRAN  Thi Thanh Thuy 
10 NGUYEN  Thi Bich Tuyen 

6 NGUYEN  Thi Uyen 

3
3
2

11

27
19
24

121

15 NGUYEN  Thi Trinh 
11 HOANG  Thi Kieu Trinh 

9 TRAN  Thi Bich Thuy 

1
1
1
3

20
18
7

84

19 DOAN  Thi Lam Oanh 
3 TRAN  Thi Thanh Thuy 

11 HOANG  Thi Kieu Trinh 

25
15
9

59

50
25
31

137

19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on
18 KONGYOT Ajcharaporn
16 KOKRAM Pimpichaya

4
2
2

10

30
20
17

115

4 NUEKJANG Thatdao
19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on
16 KOKRAM Pimpichaya

2
1

3

14
16
18
88

19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on
12 BAMRUNGSUK Hattaya
16 KOKRAM Pimpichaya

17 17

83 66 335 89 72 340

VIE-Vietnam THA-Thailand

3 TRAN  Thi Thanh Thuy 
10 NGUYEN  Thi Bich Tuyen 
11 HOANG  Thi Kieu Trinh 

19
11
7

1

3

1

1

21
11
11

19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on
18 KONGYOT Ajcharaporn
16 KOKRAM Pimpichaya

25
15
9

2
1
2

2 29
16
11



 

P-4 Collated results & ranking 
Competition  Men's Volleyball 31st SEA GAMES 2021 
Round/Pool Preliminary / Pool A & B Type MEN 

 

 

 

MATCHES RESULTS 
Preliminary / Pool A 

 
Mtc. 
NO. Date Team Set 

Result per set (points) Total 
Pts Duration Spectators 

I II III IV V 
1 13 MAY 2022 INA - MYA 3 : 0 25 - 22 25 - 17 25 - 19   75 - 58 01:19 hrs 1,200 
3 14 MAY 2022 VIE - MAS 3 : 0 25 - 16 25 – 14 25 – 21    75 - 51 01:17 hrs 3,000 
4 15 MAY 2022 MYA - MAS 3 : 0 25 - 13 25 - 19 25 - 22    75 - 54 01:11 hrs 1,000 
5 15 MAY 2022 INA - VIE 3 : 1 21 - 25 25 - 15 25 - 21 25 - 14  96 - 75 01:53 hrs 4,500 
7 17 MAY 2022 MAS - INA 0 : 3 12 - 25 11 - 25 13 - 25   36 -75 00:58 hrs 1,500 

 

TEAM RANKING 
Preliminary / Pool A 

 

Rk Code Team 
Team Match Points Sets 

Points 
Total Won Lost Won Lost 

Pts 3:0 3:1 3:2 2:3 1:3 0:3 Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 
1 INA Indonesia 3 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 9 9 1 9.000 246 169 1.4556 
2 VIE Vietnam 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 3 1.333 150 147 1.0204 
3 MYA Myanmar 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 1.000 133 129 1.0310 
4 MAS Malaysia 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 9 0.000 141 225 0.6267 

 

MATCHES RESULTS 
Preliminary / Pool B 

 
Mtc. 
NO. 

Date Team Set 
Result per set (points) Total 

Pts 
Duration Spectators 

I II III IV V 
2 14 MAY 2022 PHI - CAM 1 : 3 21 - 25 26 - 24 28 - 30 27 - 29  102 - 108 02:23 hrs 500 
6 16 MAY 2022 THA - PHI 3 : 0 25 - 20 29 - 27 25 - 22   79 - 69 01:36 hrs 800 

 
 

TEAM RANKING 
Preliminary / Pool B 

 

Rk Code Team 
Team Match Points Sets 

Points 
Total Won Lost Won Lost 

Pts 3:0 3:1 3:2 2:3 1:3 0:3 Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 
1 THA Thailand 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 MAX 79 69 1.1449 
2 CAM Cambodia 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3.000 108 102 1.0588 
3 PHI Philippines 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 6 1.666 171 187 0.9144 
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P-4 Collated results & ranking 
Competition  Women's Volleyball 31st SEA GAMES 2021 
Round/Pool Preliminary / - Type WOMEN 

 

 

 

MATCHES RESULTS 
Preliminary 

 
Mtc. 
NO. Date Team Set 

Result per set (points) Total 
Pts Duration Spectators 

I II III IV V 
1 13 MAY 2022 MAS - PHI 0 : 3 14 - 25 20 - 25 15 - 25   49 - 75 01:13 hrs 700 
2 13 MAY 2022 INA - VIE 1 : 3  17 - 25 18 - 25 25 - 18 20 - 25  80 - 93 02:03 hrs 4,500 
3 14 MAY 2022 THA - PHI 3 : 0 25 - 15 25 - 13 25 - 14   75 - 42 01:20 hrs 1,500 
4 15 MAY 2022 INA - MAS 3 : 0 25 - 10 25 - 13  25 - 5   75 - 28 01:05 hrs 400 
5 16 MAY 2022 THA - INA 3 : 0 25 - 15 25 - 12  25 - 14   75 - 41 01:13 hrs 1,800 
6 16 MAY 2022 VIE - MAS 3 : 0 25 - 12 25 - 9 25 - 10   75 - 31 01:07 hrs 4,000 
7 17 MAY 2022 PHI - INA 1 : 3 23 - 25 25 - 21 15 - 25 20 - 25  83 - 96 02:01 hrs 200 
8 17 MAY 2022 VIE - THA 1 : 3 18 - 25 25 - 14 17 - 25 23 - 25  83 - 89 01:48 hrs 5,000 

 

TEAM RANKING 
Preliminary 

 

Rk Code Team 
Team Match Points Sets 

Points 
Total Won Lost Won Lost 

Pts 3:0 3:1 3:2 2:3 1:3 0:3 Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio 
1 THA Thailand 3 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 9 9 1 9.000 239 166 1.4398 
2 VIE Vietnam 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 6 7 4 1.750 251 200 1.2550 
3 INA Indonesia 4 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 6 7 7 1.000 292 279 1.0466 
4 PHI Philippines 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 4 6 0.667 200 220 0.9091 

 5 MAS Malaysia 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 9 0.000 108 225 0.4800 
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